Home	The Mission	Photo Gallery	About Pakistan	Important Issues	Related Links	

Printer Friendly

Tender for Repair/Renovation work of Ambassador's Residence located at 47 East 92nd Street New York NY 10128

General contractors are invited to furnish sealed quotations for Repair/Renovation including following work:

- Repair and Paint wall and ceiling 2nd floor Study room.
- Install Seven (7) bookcase shelves in Study room
- Install/Construct 10 x 20 ft wall to separate into two (2) rooms including framing, drywall, finishing, trim work and 4 electric outlets.
- Paint 3rd floor two (02) Rooms
- Replace/Install powder room bathroom/ plumbing fixtures i.e. Bathroom sink faucet with Metal drain assembly, Bathroom single towel bar rack, Toilet paper tissue holder, Round-front toilet seat, Two-Piece round front toilet, and Pedestal sink
- Install oak flooring in powder room

Interested contractors can visit the locations for inspection of detailed scope of work during weekdays with prior appointment by contacting email tenders@pakun.org or call 212-879-8600 Ext: 161

Tenders will be opened at the Permanent Mission of Pakistan to the United Nations, 8 East 65th Street, New York 10065 on November 29 2019 at 1500 hrs in front of all bidders or their authorized agents in New York. The Mission reserves the right to accept or reject any bid. The Mission could provide the grounds for the rejection of the bid or proposal, to the relevant company, upon request.

Contact Person: Head of Chancery

Address: Permanent Mission of Pakistan to United Nations,

8 East, 65th Street, NY 10065, New York, USA

Telephone: +1 212-879-8600 (Ext: 128 & 161)

Fax: +1 212 744 7348

Email: tenders@pakun.org

Website: www.pakun.org

Posted: November 13 2019